
 
RBGE Certificate in Botanical Illustration – Online Course  

September 2025 Timetable 
 

Unit 
Number Unit Name 

Date Unit Released 
Online  

(08:00 GMT/BST) 

Submission Date 
Online  

(23:59 GMT/BST) 

Tutor Feedback 
Timescale 

 Welcome and introductions Wed 24 Sept 2025 N/A N/A 

CBI-01 Context of Botanical Illustration and Drawing Exploration Mon 29 Sept 2025 Mon 13 Oct 2025 1 week later 

CBI-02 Drawing – Texture & Tone Mon 13 Oct 2025 Mon 27 Oct 2025 1 week later 

CBI-03 Modelling in 3D with paint Mon 27 Oct 2025 Mon 10 Nov 2025 1 week later 

CBI-04 Colour and Mixing Paint (inc. Christmas Holiday Period) Mon 10 Nov 2025 Mon 24 Nov 2025 1 week later 

CBI-05 Cyclamen Botany Mon 24 Nov 2025 Mon 08 Dec 2025 1 week later 

CBI-06 Exploring Composition – Flowers and Leaves Mon 08 Dec 2021 Mon 22 Dec 2025 2 Weeks later 

CBI-07 Cyclamen Composition Mon 22 Dec 2025 Mon 19 Jan 2026 1 week later 

CBI-08 Working on final Composition – Flowers Mon 19 Jan 2026 Mon 02 Feb 2026 1 week later 

CBI-09 Working on final Composition - leaves Mon 02 Feb 2026 Mon 16 Feb 2026 1 week later 

CBI-10 Roots and Sections & Final Hand In Mon 16 Feb 2026 Mon 02 March 2026 6 weeks later 
 

It is extremely important that you keep to the study timetable to get the most out of this course. It means you will receive feedback at the 
appropriate times to enable you to continue smoothly with the course and successfully complete it. In the event you do find you are falling 
behind you must contact your tutor to discuss the options. 
 
Please note: If you are unable to complete a module in the specified timeframe, there will be an additional charge for marking and feedback. 
This fee will vary depending on the module and the level of marking and feedback required. These fees may be waived in the event of 
extenuating circumstances.  


